REITs Sentiment Monitor

Residential

Rank Ticker
1 Sul
2 ELS
3 AIRC
4 AMH
5 ESS
6 UDR
7 EQR
8 BRG
9 AVB
10 INVH
n ACC
12 UMH
13 MAA
14 CPT
15 APTS
16 NXRT

Industrial / Logistics

Rank Ticker
1 ILPT
2 MNR
3 COoLD
4 PSB
5 STAG
6 IRM
7 FR
8 PLYM
9 EGP
10 DRE
n REXR
12 TRNO
13 PLD

Sentiment
Score
1.94
2.06
2.24
2.24
2.29
247
271
2.94
3.00
3.06
3.12
3.12
3.88
4.24
4.29
4.4

Sentiment
Score
0.86
179
1.93
2.50
2.64
3.07
3.07
3.50
371
379
379
407
414

Mkt.
Cap (000s)
25,2898
16,724.1
8,935.5
16,687.5
23,573.1
19,907.9
34,868.8
1,004.0
35,388.5
26,708.6
8,009.2
1,258.3
26,754.7
18,714.8
8723
2,098.3

Mkt.
Cap (000s)
1,637.1
2,0624
8,169.1
6,408.5
8,231.9
15,289.9
8,736.9
1,070.2
9,152.0
24,875.0
12,500.9
2,102.6
125,974.9

Avg. Daily Volume

Sh. (000s)
645.8
668.8
535.6

1,570.6
272.0
1,679.7
1,4711
463.6
615.5
3,337.0
680.5
246.1
523.0
5741
436.2
100.9

$ (Mn.)
134.6
58.0
28.9
67.5
95.1
298
1323
124
154.1
148.8
387
6.4
118.0
101.5
72
8.2

Avg. Daily Volume

Sh. (000s)
391.0
880.5
2,223.1
93.3
1,083.3
1,632.7
856.9
315.2
199.8
1,469.7
1,183.9
394.3
2,279.5

$ (Mn)

2.8
185
72.9
17.2
512
857
56.2
97
448
946
93.8
329
3779

Rank

o NN

Data Centers

Rank

1

2
3
4

Towers

Rank

AW

Secondary / Other Office

Rank

No o h~hown-—

Ticker

UHAL
CUBE
PSA
NSA
LS|
EXR

Ticker

CONE
EQIX
DLR
COR

Ticker

RADI
AMT
CcCl
SBAC

Ticker

BDN
HIwW
Ccuz
OFC
CLl
PDM
ARE

Self-Storage

Sentiment
Score
114
171
3.14
3.57
414
4.29

Sentiment
Score
2.60
2.60
3.20
3.60

Sentiment
Score
2.00
2.80
3.20
4.00

Sentiment
Score
2.00
2.25
2.62
2.87
3.25
3.38
4.50

Mkt.
Cap (000s)
14,138.0
12,890.3
65,288.5
10,480.1
12,8227
31,4517

Mkt.
Cap (000s)
11,189.5
76,594.1
50,769.0
8,286.9

Mkt.
Cap (000s)
1,255.9
127,743.4
89,121.6
42,1202

Mkt.
Cap (000s)
2,353.5
4,775.4
5,951.5
3,206.7
1,859.5
2,274.2
34,0275

Avg. Daily Volume

Sh. (000s)
423
1,524.8
627.8
5094
524.0
629.2

$ (Mn.)
30.5
86.2
2327
347
78.3
140.0

Avg. Daily Volume

Sh. (000s)
2,675.2
4474
1,2667
1,122.0

$ (Mn.)
2414
3749
2215
19011

Avg. Daily Volume

Sh. (000s)
890.4
1,651.2
1,647.3
5233

$ (Mn)
14.8
4763
3398
201.3

Avg. Daily Volume

Sh. (000s)
1,448.5
740.2

657.3

5311

716.6

702.6
609.5

$ (Mn.)
19.7
33.0
26.3
15.0
133
12.9
1353

Gateway Office

Rank

© o N h~wN

o

Triple-Net (NNN)

Rank

© 00N Gh WM

Ticker

PGRE
ESRT
HPP
VNO
JBGS
SLG
KRC
CXP
DEI
BXP

Ticker

Sentiment
Score
1.36
1.82
218
2.27
2.36
273
2.91
3.09
3.09
3.18

Sentiment
Score
1.91
2.09
2.36
2.64
2.91
3.00
3.36
3.55
4.00

Mkt.
Cap (000s)
2,029.6
2,548.8
3,842.2
8,616.1
4,080.2
51126
7.891.3
2,277.8
6,934.9
20,0274

Mkt.
Cap (000s)
5,900.6
3,552.5
4,943.3
3,479.5
9,421.2
1,429.1
15,366.6
8,311.9
2,259.7

Avg. Daily Volume

Sh. (000s)
1,599.2
1,621.4
9894
1,251.0
664.9
7674
615.3
1,236.7
9094
712.5

$ (Mn.)

135
14.5
244
521
19.0
554
41.3
23.8
30.6
82.2

Avg. Daily Volume

Sh. (000s)
750.2
5097

5181
669.0
1,341.0
201.5
762.0
914.7
408.5

$ (Mn.)

36.0
242
365
191
464
64
62.9
433
n.9

HEDGEYE

Sentiment Score:

Sell-Side Ranking
Short Interest
Relative Value
Relative Performance
Estimate Revisions

1= Contrarian Buy

High Short Interest
Low Sell-side Rank

* Relative
Underperformance
Downward Revisions

6 = Contrarian Sell

* Low Short Interest

¢ High Sell-side Rank

* Relative Outperformance
¢ Upward Revisions
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Data Source: FactSet, Hedgeye

edgeye Risk Managem



